Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

H

Sales ID S0054485

MDA 1909

Vehicle Description

COACHMEN CONCORD

CNC300TSF
CNW419673

1FDXE4FS6HDC39259

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

VIN NO.:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

100 OBANION WAY
ALVARADO, TX 76009
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CNCVB
CNCPC
CNC1620-1BT
CNC80116-1

VANILLA BEAN DECOR
CAPPUCCINO CHERRY WOODGRAIN
BLACK & TAN FULL BODY PAINT

CONCORD BANNER EDITION: CARMEL COLORED
HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS SIDEWALLS,
FIBERGLASS FRONT & REAR SIDECAPS,
FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS & FENDER
SKIRTS, TINTED WINDOWS, TRAVEL EASY
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, COACH 12X24 LED LIGHT
PANEL, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, LED EXTERIOR
LIGHTING, 4.0 KW ONAN GENERATOR, RECESSED
3 BURNER COOKTOP W/GLASS COVER,
EMERGENCY START SWITCH, AIR ASSIST
SUSPENSION, WATER PANEL W/TANK FLUSH, 32"
TV & DVD PLAYER, STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL
LINERS, WOOD GRAIN DASH APPLIQUE,
BLUETOOTH AM/FM/CD STEREO, TOUCHSTONE
RADIO & BACKUP MONITOR & CAMERA, POWER
AWNING W/VINYL WEATHER GUARD, LED STRIP
ENTRY LIGHT, SOLAR READY, POWER TOWER,
BED AREA 110V CPAP READY & USB CHARGING
STATION, HEATED & REMOTE EXTERIOR
MIRRORS, POWER STEP, SLIDE OUT AWNING,
TOWING HITCH W/7 WAY PLUG, SPARE TIRE.

CONCORD LUXURY PACKAGE: EXT ENT CENTER-
32" TV/ISTEREO/DVD/HDMI/2 SPKRS, DUAL
AUXILLIARY BATTERY, SIDE VIEW CAMERAS,
15,000 BTU A/C W/HEAT PUMP, HEATED TANKS &
UPPER TANK GATE VALVES (KNIFE VALVE)

CNC6838-1

$0.00
$0.00
$7,612.50
$11,600.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00 $2,537.50

Base Price Options

Suggested Retail

$104,153.50 $33,071.80

$137,225.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




